Releases - June 15, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

252644
221817
250427
250833
241226
250101
225583
251510
190540
167568

Thacker
Norton
Boblitt
Copeland
Rucker
Cochrum
Stinnett
Silvey
Fairrow
Holder

Tyler
Austin
Bradley
Ronnie
Cierra
William
Joshua
Nicole
James
Robert

Clay
T

A

Autae

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation ISP Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Pike County Jail

Larue County Jail

Todd County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Grant County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Northpoint Training Center
Simpson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



