DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
252644	Thacker	Tyler		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Pike County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
221817	Norton	Austin	Clay	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250427	Boblitt	Bradley		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250833	Copeland	Ronnie	T	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241226	Rucker	Cierra		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250101	Cochrum	William	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
225583	Stinnett	Joshua		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251510	Silvey	Nicole		Shock Probation ISP Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
190540	Fairrow	James	Autae	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
167568	Holder	Robert		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)